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z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Hancock/R. Gruenzner 42 DIV01 D003 15 425 471 436 390 471 1297 1297 1
2 R. Loss/E. Messman 17 DIV01 D004 14 417 465 390 465 430 1285 1285 2
3 C. Villagran/P. Davis 17 DIV01 D004 15 424 439 400 420 439 1259 1259 3
4 J. Jacobs/J. Brown 6 DIV01 D002 2 424 430 430 421 407 1258 1258 4
5 J. Swinney/E. Smaglik 10 DIV01 D003 2 439 467 392 384 467 1243 1243 5
6 C. Turrentine/J. Brown 7 DIV01 D004 9 441 440 440 410 390 1240 1240 6
7 M. Wiley/A. Sampson 37 DIV01 D003 19 388 443 401 394 443 1238 1238 7
8 D. Schumacher/D. Aalbers 39 DIV01 D003 18 377 420 393 414 420 1227 1227 8
9 T. Cirasole/K. Schafer 6 DIV01 D002 1 392 421 393 404 421 1218 1218 9

10 J. Richards/K. Smith 33 DIV01 D003 7 420 414 405 392 414 1211 1211 10
11 J. Christofferson/K. Roy 27 DIV01 D004 19 376 439 383 439 373 1195 1195 11
12 M. Burke/A. Lefor 4 DIV01 D001 2 373 418 418 408 354 1180 1180 12
13 E. Swanson/K. Lewis 22 DIV01 D002 9 431 459 401 320 459 1180 1180 12
14 C. Stewart/J. Wofford 10 DIV01 D003 1 428 433 425 322 433 1180 1180 12
15 D. Capps/R. Ratzlaff 37 DIV01 D003 19 365 408 359 408 399 1166 1166 15
16 R. Richards/E. Richards 18 DIV01 D001 19 405 407 367 407 390 1164 1164 16
17 J. Hancock/J. Surber 25 DIV01 D002 17 412 423 368 423 370 1161 1161 17
18 N. Orth/W. Orth 20 DIV01 D001 14 383 431 431 366 363 1160 1160 18
19 R. Colligen/S. Hodges 19 DIV01 D001 13 387 413 380 360 413 1153 1153 19
20 M. Fields/F. Fields 25 DIV01 D002 16 373 395 363 388 395 1146 1146 20
21 M. Hastings/J. Hastings 11 DIV01 D004 17 388 432 313 432 400 1145 1145 21
22 D. DeVeau/C. Gable 20 DIV01 D001 15 382 416 381 345 416 1142 1142 22
23 C. Villagran/M. Andriotto 40 DIV01 D002 5 396 392 392 377 370 1139 1139 23
24 B. Ely/D. Sonn 33 DIV01 D003 9 403 394 349 394 391 1134 1134 24
25 M. Covington/R. Trantham 32 DIV01 D004 9 406 392 354 387 392 1133 1133 25
26 S. Smith/B. McLaughlin 4 DIV01 D001 4 367 397 342 397 383 1122 1122 26
27 B. Miller/J. Roberts 12 DIV01 D003 4 379 386 380 386 351 1117 1117 27
28 S. Tarlip/R. Gruenzner 43 DIV01 D002 9 415 399 312 399 395 1106 1106 28
29 K. Wilson/E. Martin 17 DIV01 D004 16 403 419 419 325 362 1106 1106 28
30 B. Taylor/D. Atherton 8 DIV01 D002 4 401 415 352 415 332 1099 1099 30
31 M. Guy/M. Gann 16 DIV01 D001 7 378 373 363 361 373 1097 1097 31
32 B. Back/M. Wadsworth 26 DIV01 D002 15 377 377 360 359 377 1096 1096 32
33 C. Healy/R. Healy 37 DIV01 D003 20 383 382 330 372 382 1084 1084 33
34 A. Gift/M. Richardson 27 DIV01 D004 18 384 376 376 352 354 1082 1082 34
35 D. Martinez/J. Meidlinger 16 DIV01 D001 9 374 378 319 377 378 1074 1074 35
36 H. Keppel Jr/K. Greene 24 DIV01 D002 10 387 393 344 336 393 1073 1073 36
37 C. Tarlip/P. Dennis 1 DIV01 D004 2 373 382 382 321 369 1072 1072 37
38 D. Kucera/N. Jones 26 DIV01 D002 14 373 393 370 308 393 1071 1071 38
39 J. Lopez/P. Winter 32 DIV01 D004 13 360 381 310 376 381 1067 1067 39
40 J. Tubbs/J. Tubbs 2 DIV01 D004 5 403 383 383 345 334 1062 1062 40
41 D. Albanesius/J. Ball 20 DIV01 D001 16 358 378 316 367 378 1061 1061 41
42 J. Maestas/B. Maestas 8 DIV01 D002 3 399 421 324 310 421 1055 1055 42
43 J. Marchesano/M. Broker 21 DIV01 D002 8 387 393 334 327 393 1054 1054 43
44 P. Penrod/M. Little 35 DIV01 D003 16 402 376 324 353 376 1053 1053 44
45 M. Dragone/M. Hastings 36 DIV01 D001 5 364 405 362 405 285 1052 1052 45
46 D. Ely/P. Crowther 4 DIV01 D001 3 375 407 341 303 407 1051 1051 46
47 P. Fisher/P. Fisher 27 DIV01 D004 17 353 373 373 337 341 1051 1051 46
48 M. Hull/W. Atherton 8 DIV01 D002 5 414 384 335 323 384 1042 1042 48
49 H. Keppel Sr/A. Rossman 30 DIV01 D002 19 362 382 319 382 340 1041 1041 49
50 S. Tarlip/B. Hammerstad 1 DIV01 D004 3 402 370 370 327 339 1036 1036 50
51 L. Klempner/J. Blackwell 26 DIV01 D002 13 372 379 317 379 334 1030 1030 51
52 T. Ange/J. Sonn 33 DIV01 D003 8 378 376 278 372 376 1026 1026 52
53 L. Higgens/T. Rigby 11 DIV01 D004 19 360 380 336 380 302 1018 1018 53
54 B. Hiser/P. Holbrook 2 DIV01 D004 6 393 377 330 310 377 1017 1017 54
55 M. Goyette/T. Jackson 36 DIV01 D001 9 371 372 291 336 372 999 999 55
56 B. Reeck/D. Cardy 5 DIV01 D004 8 355 348 348 333 309 990 990 56
57 T. Robbins/P. Flores 1 DIV01 D004 1 354 363 285 329 363 977 977 57
58 A. Eirich/J. Olivas 12 DIV01 D003 3 357 329 329 319 328 976 976 58
59 B. Auringer/B. Keeling 30 DIV01 D002 18 367 356 323 294 356 973 973 59
60 D. Meyers/C. Dutch 39 DIV01 D003 17 354 358 276 358 336 970 970 60
61 D. Hagen/E. Raisley 19 DIV01 D001 20 351 331 314 331 300 945 945 61
62 R. Ferra/D. Buckley 12 DIV01 D003 5 378 337 337 299 307 943 943 62
63 M. Kinon/J. Havens 21 DIV01 D002 7 361 306 268 292 306 866 866 63
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Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 D. Schumacher/D. Aalbers 39 DIV01 D003 18 377 420 494 393 414 420 1227 222 1449 1449 1 298.00
2 M. Wiley/A. Sampson 37 DIV01 D003 19 388 443 507 401 394 443 1238 192 1430 1430 2 243.00
3 D. Capps/R. Ratzlaff 37 DIV01 D003 19 365 408 493 359 408 399 1166 255 1421 1421 3 202.00
4 J. Christofferson/K. Roy 27 DIV01 D004 19 376 439 514 383 439 373 1195 225 1420 1420 4 165.00
5 M. Burke/A. Lefor 4 DIV01 D001 2 373 418 495 418 408 354 1180 231 1411 1411 5 130.00
6 T. Cirasole/K. Schafer 6 DIV01 D002 1 392 421 482 393 404 421 1218 183 1401 1401 6 96.00
7 R. Loss/E. Messman 17 DIV01 D004 14 417 465 503 390 465 430 1285 114 1399 1399 7 63.00
8 J. Hancock/R. Gruenzner 42 DIV01 D003 15 425 471 502 436 390 471 1297 93 1390 1390 8
9 M. Fields/F. Fields 25 DIV01 D002 16 373 395 473 363 388 395 1146 234 1380 1380 9

10 S. Smith/B. McLaughlin 4 DIV01 D001 4 367 397 480 342 397 383 1122 249 1371 1371 10
11 N. Orth/W. Orth 20 DIV01 D001 14 383 431 499 431 366 363 1160 204 1364 1364 11
12 C. Villagran/P. Davis 17 DIV01 D004 15 424 439 471 400 420 439 1259 96 1355 1355 12
13 J. Jacobs/J. Brown 6 DIV01 D002 2 424 430 461 430 421 407 1258 93 1351 1351 13
14 D. DeVeau/C. Gable 20 DIV01 D001 15 382 416 485 381 345 416 1142 207 1349 1349 14
15 R. Colligen/S. Hodges 19 DIV01 D001 13 387 413 478 380 360 413 1153 195 1348 1348 15
16 P. Fisher/P. Fisher 27 DIV01 D004 17 353 373 469 373 337 341 1051 288 1339 1339 16
17 M. Hastings/J. Hastings 11 DIV01 D004 17 388 432 496 313 432 400 1145 192 1337 1337 17
18 D. Albanesius/J. Ball 20 DIV01 D001 16 358 378 469 316 367 378 1061 273 1334 1334 18
19 J. Lopez/P. Winter 32 DIV01 D004 13 360 381 470 310 376 381 1067 267 1334 1334 18
20 B. Miller/J. Roberts 12 DIV01 D003 4 379 386 458 380 386 351 1117 216 1333 1333 20
21 B. Back/M. Wadsworth 26 DIV01 D002 15 377 377 451 360 359 377 1096 222 1318 1318 21
22 M. Guy/M. Gann 16 DIV01 D001 7 378 373 446 363 361 373 1097 219 1316 1316 22
23 J. Richards/K. Smith 33 DIV01 D003 7 420 414 449 405 392 414 1211 105 1316 1316 22
24 R. Richards/E. Richards 18 DIV01 D001 19 405 407 456 367 407 390 1164 147 1311 1311 24
25 M. Dragone/M. Hastings 36 DIV01 D001 5 364 405 491 362 405 285 1052 258 1310 1310 25
26 C. Villagran/M. Andriotto 40 DIV01 D002 5 396 392 449 392 377 370 1139 171 1310 1310 25
27 C. Tarlip/P. Dennis 1 DIV01 D004 2 373 382 460 382 321 369 1072 234 1306 1306 27
28 H. Keppel Sr/A. Rossman 30 DIV01 D002 19 362 382 470 319 382 340 1041 264 1305 1305 28
29 D. Martinez/J. Meidlinger 16 DIV01 D001 9 374 378 454 319 377 378 1074 228 1302 1302 29
30 D. Kucera/N. Jones 26 DIV01 D002 14 373 393 470 370 308 393 1071 231 1302 1302 29
31 J. Swinney/E. Smaglik 10 DIV01 D003 2 439 467 485 392 384 467 1243 54 1297 1297 31
32 C. Healy/R. Healy 37 DIV01 D003 20 383 382 450 330 372 382 1084 204 1288 1288 32
33 C. Turrentine/J. Brown 7 DIV01 D004 9 441 440 456 440 410 390 1240 48 1288 1288 32
34 J. Hancock/J. Surber 25 DIV01 D002 17 412 423 465 368 423 370 1161 126 1287 1287 34
35 B. Ely/D. Sonn 33 DIV01 D003 9 403 394 445 349 394 391 1134 153 1287 1287 34
36 L. Higgens/T. Rigby 11 DIV01 D004 19 360 380 469 336 380 302 1018 267 1285 1285 36
37 A. Gift/M. Richardson 27 DIV01 D004 18 384 376 443 376 352 354 1082 201 1283 1283 37
38 M. Covington/R. Trantham 32 DIV01 D004 9 406 392 440 354 387 392 1133 144 1277 1277 38
39 D. Ely/P. Crowther 4 DIV01 D001 3 375 407 482 341 303 407 1051 225 1276 1276 39
40 B. Reeck/D. Cardy 5 DIV01 D004 8 355 348 441 348 333 309 990 279 1269 1269 40
41 H. Keppel Jr/K. Greene 24 DIV01 D002 10 387 393 458 344 336 393 1073 195 1268 1268 41
42 L. Klempner/J. Blackwell 26 DIV01 D002 13 372 379 457 317 379 334 1030 234 1264 1264 42
43 C. Stewart/J. Wofford 10 DIV01 D003 1 428 433 461 425 322 433 1180 84 1264 1264 42
44 T. Robbins/P. Flores 1 DIV01 D004 1 354 363 457 285 329 363 977 282 1259 1259 44
45 K. Wilson/E. Martin 17 DIV01 D004 16 403 419 470 419 325 362 1106 153 1259 1259 44
46 B. Taylor/D. Atherton 8 DIV01 D002 4 401 415 467 352 415 332 1099 156 1255 1255 46
47 E. Swanson/K. Lewis 22 DIV01 D002 9 431 459 484 401 320 459 1180 75 1255 1255 46
48 A. Eirich/J. Olivas 12 DIV01 D003 3 357 329 421 329 319 328 976 276 1252 1252 48
49 D. Meyers/C. Dutch 39 DIV01 D003 17 354 358 452 276 358 336 970 282 1252 1252 48
50 J. Marchesano/M. Broker 21 DIV01 D002 8 387 393 457 334 327 393 1054 192 1246 1246 50
51 T. Ange/J. Sonn 33 DIV01 D003 8 378 376 449 278 372 376 1026 219 1245 1245 51
52 D. Hagen/E. Raisley 19 DIV01 D001 20 351 331 428 314 331 300 945 291 1236 1236 52
53 M. Goyette/T. Jackson 36 DIV01 D001 9 371 372 451 291 336 372 999 237 1236 1236 52
54 S. Tarlip/R. Gruenzner 43 DIV01 D002 9 415 399 439 312 399 395 1106 120 1226 1226 54
55 B. Auringer/B. Keeling 30 DIV01 D002 18 367 356 439 323 294 356 973 249 1222 1222 55
56 J. Maestas/B. Maestas 8 DIV01 D002 3 399 421 475 324 310 421 1055 162 1217 1217 56
57 J. Tubbs/J. Tubbs 2 DIV01 D004 5 403 383 433 383 345 334 1062 150 1212 1212 57
58 P. Penrod/M. Little 35 DIV01 D003 16 402 376 427 324 353 376 1053 153 1206 1206 58
59 B. Hiser/P. Holbrook 2 DIV01 D004 6 393 377 437 330 310 377 1017 180 1197 1197 59
60 S. Tarlip/B. Hammerstad 1 DIV01 D004 3 402 370 421 370 327 339 1036 153 1189 1189 60
61 M. Hull/W. Atherton 8 DIV01 D002 5 414 384 425 335 323 384 1042 123 1165 1165 61
62 R. Ferra/D. Buckley 12 DIV01 D003 5 378 337 409 337 299 307 943 216 1159 1159 62
63 M. Kinon/J. Havens 21 DIV01 D002 7 361 306 394 268 292 306 866 264 1130 1130 63
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